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SRV 231 Hadley Woods « 629,900
" suum z.‘ Backing Onto Park. As if the lovely

backyard oasis backing the park isn't

d enough this home has much more to offer
Hardwood .on main, lovely front porch
charm, large kitchen with island, gazebo
and custom window coverings. Three
spacious bedrooms, master has walk in
closet, separate shower and tub in ensuite.
Interior garage entry, backyard entry
from parage, spotlessly clean in close to
everything location.

OPEN HOUSE 1 1399 McDermott « 659,900
A\ND ﬁ““ Fﬂﬂ“ 21 it's A Wow. Like new, open concept

' 1570 sq with main floor family room and
furmal living/dining room. Bright & airy
wﬂn wrap around porch, new hardwood
' flooring, California Shutters throughout &
8 new stainless appliances located o quiet
n ' interior of street, Master has walk in closet
| and full ensuite with jet-air soaker, 2 other
{ | good sized bedrooms & upstairs laundry.
Int garage entry, roof 2015, furnace 2016
& great curb appeal.
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| 164 COOKE CRESCENT |

E Located On One Of The Largest Lots, This
Beautiful 4 Bedroom Home Is Located On A
Crescent. Includes Hot Tub, Heated Salt
water Pool And Many Many Updates! A
Must See!l Please Call Me For Your Personal
Yiewing
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#209-700 CONSTELLATION, Mississauga |

Located At
Mavis/Eglington In
y Mississauga. This South
West View £ Bedroom
Corner Suite |s Over 1400
SF. Call'Me For Your

ers
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The housing market moves quickly. Visit:

AmyFlowers.ca

to view our current inventory today!

905.87

475 Main St. E. Milton.

Backing onto the park
WELCOME TO OLD MILTON!

5?40 500 MLS 30639??0

ARE YOU LOOKING FOR A HOME ON A NICE SIZED LOT? WELL MAINTAINED 3 BEDROOM BACK §
SPLIT, BACKING ONTO THE PARK LOCATED ON A LARGE LOT (60 X 125). MOVE IN READY! §
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Walk to dowtnwn shopplng
and Go station. Kitchen Reno
" 2015. Parking for 2 cars in
driveway. Main floor laundry.
Three bedroom with master
semi-ensuite bath. Finished
rec room. Vaulted ceiling In
living room dnd open dining

room. $449,900.
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5 Representatives, Joseph Brazeau, Virginia Brazeau, Jodie Near, Jennifer Brazeau-Barg

erving Town & Country: Milton, Campbellville, Halten Hills,
Flamborough, Oakvillé, Burlington, Waterdown & Carlisle

'905-878-8101 - Fax: 905-878-8188

78 Acres surround this spectacular estate. property
4 A long tree-line lane leads to the custom Exec
Home. Open concept ain fir. with gourmet kit, GR
has vaulted ceilings, soaring windows & numerous
w/0;s to decks with amazing views of the ponds
& great sunsets. L/L completely finished for the
extended family. Entertainment pavilion with
wood burning FP & attached airplane hanger. 40
overhead door, kit, 2 baths & a studio. 2 storey bank

_‘*._' 4....—-ﬂ barn. 2300 foot grass runway for your private plane

1599 Fourth Llne, Milton + $1,150,000

1.14 Acres just north of Britannia
Road & south of Louis St. Laurent.
Part of the urban area of Milton.
3 bdrm & 2 bath home. Double
detached garage & several
out buildings. Don't miss this
opportunity to own an acre in the
fabulous Town of Milton.

11269 Guelph Line, Milton « $1,439,000

This bungalow is completely renod
inside & out and set on 1 Acre in
the Hamlet of Brookville. Home
& commercial property Great
Investment. . Open concept design.
New kit w/granite counters & 55
appliances. Layout of main fir offers
in-law potential. Finished bsmt.

8477 1OS|de Road, Halton Hills « $%.198,000

Beauhful home just N of Milton on.
§ 7 Aces. Open concept with vaulted
cmhnq& granite stone fpupdatedkitchen
R dpen to FR & sunroom & solarium.
3+1bdrms. Finished L/L. In ground pool.
£ 10'x 20/ garagefwurkshnp Numerous
upgrades throughout. Minutes to 401,
Go Train, shopping & schools.

bellville « $987,000

' Legal non_conforming 4 plex w/
\ separate bldg with commercial
zZoning. Sough after location. Walk
to restaurants, shops, bank, posts
ofofice etc, Min. to 401. All unites
rented w/excellent tenants.

Please call to find out how we can get your home sold
1.800.514.3316 * www.brazeauteam.com
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